					UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES					EXTENSION	
REF.	ITCAA		ECTIMATES		MATERIAL	1 ^ -	BOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL		TOTAL IN	
NO.	ITEM NO. *	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	\$ ".00"		".00"	AND LABOR ".00"	_	FIGURES ".00'	
BASE BID											
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP	LS				\$ 500.00	\$	500.00	
2	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED & DISPOSED OF	60	SY				\$ 10.00	\$	600.00	
3	253	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (12" DEPTH)	20	CY				\$ 500.00	\$	10,000.00	
4	254	PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE (3")	1360	SY				\$ 8.50	\$	11,560.00	
5	407	TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.25 GAL/SY)	340	GAL				\$ 3.75	\$	1,275.00	
6	448	1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE TYPE 1	57	CY				\$ 225.00	\$	12,825.00	
7	448	1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE TYPE 1	57	CY				\$ 225.00	\$	12,825.00	
8	604	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	4	EA				\$ 250.00	\$	1,000.00	
9	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	SUM				\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	
10	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	SUM				\$ 2,000.00	\$	2,000.00	
11	SPEC	GEOTEXTILE WOVEN FABRIC	1360	SY				\$ 2.50	\$	3,400.00	
ITEMS 1-11 Sub-Total								Sub-Total \$	\$	57,485.00	
12	Spec.	Force Account (.10 x Sum of Items 1 through 11)						Sub-Total \$	\$	5,748.50	
						OTAL	. BID (	(ITEMS 1-12) \$	\$	63,233.50	
	*	REFERS TO OHIO DEPARTMENT OF	TRANSPORTA .	TION CO	NSTRUCTION	A NC	ID MA	TERIAL SPECIFICA	TIO	NS	
		d in this estimate are consistent with the Breakdown: Material = \$ 37,940.10 Labor =	A 05 000 40	-	•	aw.					
Γhis μ	<b>oroject ha</b> Roadway &	sreakdown: Material = \$ 37,940.10 Labor =  as a useful life of 20 years as follow  Pavement - 20 years @ 100% of project = 20	s:  years Market	TEOF	OHIOMINI						

Total = 20 years

Christopher Michael Tebbe

SIONAL ENG

Date

19 May 2016